run per month per vehicle will 

be around 3500 k.m.  

Duty pattern of Exploration work at CMPDI, RI-3: a) 

Mostly, 12 hours of extended single shift per day and/or 

b) 2 shifts of 8 hours each per day. 

Bidder will have to quote for all the required vehicles.  

41,82,768.00 

(Rupees Forty one 

lakh eighty two 

thousand seven 

hundred sixty eight 

only) 

(Estimated value 

includes rental 

charges including 

all expenses and 

taxes and also 

considering ‘Clip 

Portal’ clause of 

the NIT, excluding 

the cost of diesel, 

engine oil and 

GST, as applicable) 

26,200/- 

(Rupees Twenty 

Six Thousand Two 

Hundred only) 

24 Months 

For details of qualification requirements, bid security and complete tender document, visit our website www.cmpdi.co.in. or 
http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp. Detailed Tender Notice is available at https://coalindiatenders.nic.in, 

NOTEs:

[...]

run per month per vehicle will 

be around 3500 k.m.  

Duty pattern of Exploration work at CMPDI, RI-3: a) 

Mostly, 12 hours of extended single shift per day and/or 

b) 2 shifts of 8 hours each per day. 

Bidder will have to quote for all the required vehicles.  

41,82,768.00 

(Rupees Forty one 

lakh eighty two 

thousand seven 

hundred sixty eight 

only) 

(Estimated value 

includes rental 

charges including 

all expenses and 

taxes and also 

considering ‘Clip 

Portal’ clause of 

the NIT, excluding 

the cost of diesel, 

engine oil and 

GST, as applicable) 

26,200/- 

(Rupees Twenty 

Six Thousand Two 

Hundred only) 

24 Months 

Tender Inviting Authority Contact Person(s)/Tender Dealing Officer(s) 

General Manager/HOD (EXPLORATION), RI-III 

CMPDIL, Gondwana place, Kanke Road  –834008. 

Help Desk Contact no: 0651-2233058/2792594